

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: (817) 546-7282 Fax: (817) 246-3361

Reimbursemut # 776 Inv. 3-5-14

3-5-14

Invoice Number: 141400

Invoice Date: Feb 15, 2014

Page: 1

Paid 3-5-14 FNB 3361

Bill To:

Strata Exploration, Inc.

P O Box 401

Fairfield, IL 62837-2757

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment Terms		
Strata	52417	Net 30	Net 30 Days	
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-01	Liberal	Feb 15, 2014	3/17/14	

Quantity	Item	Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELLNAME	Leonard #2-21		
200.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common	17.90	3,580.00
8.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	64.00	512.00
650.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Light Weight Class A	16.50	10,725.00
22.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Calcium Chloride	64.00	1,408.00
163.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Flo Seal	2.97	484.11
962.15	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	2.48	2,386.13
2,029.15	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	2.60	5,275.79
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	2,213.75	2,213.75
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage	4.40	220.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Rental	275.00	275.00
50.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	7.70	385.00
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Waiting on Location	440.00	440.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 Guide Shoe	460.00	460.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 AFU Float Valve	447.00	447.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 Top Rubber Plug	131.00	131.00
1.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 Basket	560.00	560.00
5.00	EQUIPMENT SALES	8-5/8 Centralizer	75.00	375.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Edgar Rodriguez		
1.00	EQUIPMENT OPERATOR	Heriberto Valenzuela		
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Ricardo Landa		

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

> \$ 8,365.78

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Mar 12, 2014

Subtotal	Continued
Sales Tax	Continued
Total Invoice Amount	Continued
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	Continued



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice: Fax:

(817) 546-7282 (817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Strata Exploration, Inc. P O Box 401

Fairfield, IL 62837-2757

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 141400

Invoice Date: Feb 15, 2014

2 Page:

Customer ID	Field Ticket #	Payment Terms		
Strata	52417	Net 30 Days		
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date	
KS1-01	Liberal	Feb 15, 2014	3/17/14	

Quantity	Item		Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Alejandro Ayala			
	1				
,					

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

> \$ 8,365.78

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE Mar 12, 2014

Subtotal	29,877.78
Sales Tax	1,242.36
Total Invoice Amount	31,120.14
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	31,120.14

Discourt (8,365.78)

22,754,36

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052417

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT: Liberal, ks

								1,143
DATE 2/15/14	SEC.	TWP. 295	RANGE 32w	CALLED OUT	ON LO	CATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE LEONGNO)		2-21	LOCATION Subles	Hels 3	East, 1	North	COUNTY Haskell	STATE
OLD OR (NEW) (Ci	ircle one)		Westinto los	sotion				
CONTRACTOR	Stalia	。并乙		OWNER		L. F.	planation	
TYPE OF JOB 5	where	7		OWNER		<u> 14 – 7</u>	kiowati biv	
	244		1837	CEMEN				
CASING SIZE STUBING SIZE	218 14		TH 1837	_ AMOUN	CORDERED	450 5K	s Class A (57. gel, 3%
DRILL PIPE		DEP DEP	TH TH		Br Clara	<u> 700 9</u>	as Class A	- Wast . 3% C
TOOL		DEP			28 <u>110</u> 5	. t / h		
PRES. MAX IS	00		IMUM	СОММО.	N Class A	200 Sh.5	@ 17.90	3580-60
MEAS. LINE	1,000		E JOINT 43.33	POZMIX			@	
CEMENT LEFT IN PERFS.	V CSG. 4	13.32 F		_ GEL			@	
DISPLACEMENT	114	high	resh wester	_ CHLORII ASC	DE		@ <u>64.00</u> @	_512-60
		IPMENT	TESK KAMES		1985 A		@ 14.50	10725.90
	200	A. AAAL 7 A		Calcius	Chbude.	72 SKS	@ 64-60	1405-60
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTE	er Edac	u A. Rollina	£1 1		11:3#	@ 247	484.11
			· Valenzuela				. @	
BULK TRUCK			1				@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
# 774-744	DRIVER	Kicamo	o Landa	***************************************			. @ . @	
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER	٨ı	A 1				. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
# 869-841	DRIVER	Mex	Ayala	- HANDLI	NG 962	. 15 Pt3	@ 2.48	
				MILEAG	E	9.15 ton	my 260	5275.79
	REM	1ARKS:					TOTAL	24371.02
				_				
						SERVIC	CE	
				nepru c	F JOB			1837
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				2243 75	2213.75
				EXTRAF	OOTAGE	.0.0	@	4213:13
	·			_ MILEAG	E Clart Veh	Ide APR	@ 4.40	220.00
				- MANIFO	ĻÞ	1	@ 275.00	275.00
							@ 7.70	
	CLI		1,	<u>Additi</u> s	ing 11ts		@ 44000	440.00
CHARGE TO:	-7 rat-4	EXPRO	rection	_				7000
STREET	~~~	···		_			TOTAL	35 33. 75
CITY	ST2	TF	ZIP					
C111	·········· 017	\!L	&II	-	PLUG	& FLOAT	EQUIPMEN	T.
				Gande	Shoc	į	@ 440.00	HLO.DO
					last Value		@ 447.00	447-00
To: Allied Oil &	Gas Servic	es, LLC.			boer Plug			131-60
You are hereby re	equested to	rent cem	enting equipment		- Barket	į	@ <u>560.00</u>	56.00
and furnish cemer				Centro	17244	5_	@ <u>75.00</u>	315 -C0
contractor to do v	work as is l	listed. Th	e above work was					
done to satisfaction							TOTAL	1973 00
			d the "GENERAL	CAIDOT	A V (15 A)			
TERMS AND CO	ONDITION	VS" listed	on the reverse side		AX (If Any) -			
	ii L	III-	in the same of the	TOTAL C	HARGES_	4781	1. []	
PRINTED NAME	4644		milines	_ DISCOUI	TFT	****	IF PAI	D IN 30 DAYS
		1 1111						
SIGNATURE	nother!			Net=	21,511	99		
	La san	2	- Ed.	-				